
JUNE 2025

ARRIVAL DATE ARRIVAL DAY DEPARTURE DATE DEPARTURE DAY # OF NIGHTS CITY STATE
6/1/2025 Sunday 06/05/2025 Thursday 4 Dayton OH

6/1/2025 Sunday 06/05/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

6/2/2025 Monday 06/06/2025 Friday 4 Orlando FL

6/2/2025 Monday 06/06/2025 Friday 4 West Palm Beach FL

6/5/2025 Thursday 06/08/2025 Sunday 3 Buffalo NY

6/5/2025 Thursday 06/08/2025 Sunday 3 Detroit MI

6/6/2025 Friday 06/09/2025 Monday 3 Orlando FL

6/8/2025 Sunday 06/12/2025 Thursday 4 Detroit MI

6/8/2025 Sunday 06/12/2025 Thursday 4 Rockford IL

6/9/2025 Monday 06/13/2025 Friday 4 Orlando FL

6/9/2025 Monday 06/13/2025 Friday 4 Sarasota FL

6/12/2025 Thursday 06/16/2025 Monday 4 Dulles VA

6/14/2025 Saturday 06/18/2025 Wednesday 4 Charleston SC

6/14/2025 Saturday 06/18/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

6/16/2025 Monday 06/20/2025 Friday 4 Hartford CT

6/16/2025 Monday 06/20/2025 Friday 4 Long Island (Islip) NY

6/18/2025 Wednesday 06/21/2025 Saturday 3 Macon GA

6/18/2025 Wednesday 06/21/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

6/20/2025 Friday 06/23/2025 Monday 3 Hartford CT

6/20/2025 Friday 06/23/2025 Monday 3 New Windsor NY

6/21/2025 Saturday 06/25/2025 Wednesday 4 Norfolk VA

6/21/2025 Saturday 06/25/2025 Wednesday 4 Raleigh NC

6/23/2025 Monday 06/27/2025 Friday 4 Hartford CT

6/23/2025 Monday 06/27/2025 Friday 4 Providence RI

6/25/2025 Wednesday 06/28/2025 Saturday 3 Greenville SC

6/25/2025 Wednesday 06/28/2025 Saturday 3 Raleigh NC

6/27/2025 Friday 06/30/2025 Monday 3 Albany NY

6/27/2025 Friday 06/30/2025 Monday 3 Hartford CT


